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Women / XB / 9 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Whereatt124
Jam Hops03

9.350 9.500 9.1509.150 37.150
2 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Jackie Gaalaas113
PMG

9.400 9.100 9.1508.900 36.550
1 10 5T 6T 2 

2 

Clair Foster112
PMG

9.000 9.350 9.5508.500 36.400
7T 3 15T 1 3 

3 

Audrey Jansen106
Leg

8.800 9.250 9.2509.000 36.300
14T 5T 2T 3 4 

4 

ChristiAnna Vollmuth118
PMG

8.900 9.150 9.2009.000 36.250
10T 8T 2T 4T 5 

5 

Cora Moritz145
TNT01

9.050 9.250 8.9009.000 36.200
5T 5T 2T 12 6 

6 

Madison Anderson141
TNT01

8.900 9.300 9.0508.800 36.050
10T 4 8T 8T 7 

7 

Kira Wagner149
TNT01

9.200 8.800 9.0508.900 35.950
3T 12T 5T 8T 8 

8 

Rayna Deliwala132
PM Blaine

8.800 9.400 8.8008.900 35.900
14T 2 5T 14 9 

9 

Siena Sauter159
MHG01

8.900 9.050 9.2008.700 35.850
10T 11 11T 4T 10 

10 

Ella Quam148
TNT01

9.200 9.150 8.7008.750 35.800
3T 8T 10 15 11T

11T

Aubrey Jung114
PMG

9.000 9.200 9.0008.600 35.800
7T 7 14 10T 11T

11T

Madeleine Allen111
PMG

8.900 8.600 9.3008.800 35.600
10T 16 8T 2 13 

13 

Shea Seliga107
Leg

9.050 8.800 9.0008.700 35.550
5T 12T 11T 10T 14 

14 

McKinley Honeyman142
TNT01

8.800 8.650 8.5508.700 34.700
14T 15 11T 16T 15 

15 

Katrina Biby202
TNT01

8.800 8.500 8.8508.500 34.650
14T 17T 15T 13 16 

16 

Payton Kozarek133
PM Blaine

8.950 8.800 8.5508.100 34.400
9 12T 17 16T 17 

17 

Amara Lowery117
PMG

8.700 8.500 8.2007.900 33.300
18 17T 18 18 18 

18 

Gabby Pribula147
TNT01

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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